
 
Date Sheet  

Senior Wings (Class 5-8) Evening School 

Annual Examination May- June 2023 

Date Day 5 6 7 8 

14-05-2023 Sunday Mathematics Science Mathematics Gen. Mathematics 

15-05-2023 Monday --- --- --- --- 

16-05-2023 Tuesday Urdu. Quwaid English Literature Urdu Adab English Language 

17-05-2023 Wednesday --- --- --- --- 

18-05-2023 Thursday English Language Qatar History Islamiyat Urdu. Quwaid 

19-05-2023 Friday 

20-05-2023 Saturday 

21-05-2023 Sunday Science Mathematics Science Computer 

22-05-2023 Monday --- --- --- --- 

23-05-2023 Tuesday Islamiyat Urdu Adab English Language Urdu Adab 

24-05-2023 Wednesday --- --- --- --- 

25-05-2023 Thursday English Literature English Language English Literature Islamiyat 

26-05-2023 Friday 

27-05-2023 Saturday 

28-05-2023 Sunday Computer Computer Social Studies G. Science 

29-05-2023 Monday --- --- --- --- 

30-05-2023 Tuesday Urdu Adab Islamiyat Qatar History Social Studies 

31-05-2023 Wednesday --- --- --- --- 

01-06-2023 Thursday Qatar History Social Studies Urdu. Quwaid Qatar History 

02-06-2023 Friday 

03-06-2023 Saturday 

04-06-2023 Sunday Social Studies Urdu. Quwaid Computer Civics 

05-06-2023 Monday --- --- --- --- 

06-06-2023 Tuesday --- --- --- English Literature 

NOTE: 

⮚ Regular school timings (4:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.) will be observed.  

⮚ Students must come in proper, neat, and clean uniform for the examination. 

⮚ Al-Quran, Reading, Speaking & Listening, and Computer Practical tests will be conducted as per the 

already given schedule.  

⮚ It is observed that many students do not bring the required stationery items during the Examinations.  

     Parents are requested to make sure that their children have all required stationery items e.g., pen, pencils, 

     erasers, sharpeners, rulers, etc. with them during the Examination. 

⮚ The use of a simple scientific calculator is allowed only in Class VIII.  

⮚ To avoid any inconvenience, please clear all the outstanding dues up to May 2023 by 10th May 2023.  

⮚ The announcement of the Result (at 11:00 a.m.) and Parent-Teacher Meeting (4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.)   

will be on Wednesday, 14th June 2023. 

⮚ Only those parents will be able to see the result(s) of their ward(s) on the Parents’ Portal who have paid 

school fees up till June 2023. 

⮚ The pass percentage is 40% in each subject as per the approved criteria.  

⮚ Any discipline case can affect the result of the student. 

 

 


